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Road Blue

Cross breed Calving ease 0.97

Carcass growth 0.96

Carcass conformation 0.97

Meat color 0.93

Total merit for beef abilities 0.96

Economic proof for beef abilities

ROAD BLUE

Easy calving guaranteed+

Combination of short gestation
bloodlines

+

First calves have been impressive+

CALVING EASE BB.VF.25.1

110

BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM BB.VF.25.1

94

88
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94

-41€
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Sire: UGO (UBIDET)

Dam: ELKE 68

MGS: REMCO (DANDY)

MGD: ELKE 28

MGGS: UNICUS

MGGD: ELKE 18
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